

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Custom Appeal No. 17/2025

M/s Jlc Electromet Private Limited
-----Appellant

Versus

The Commissioner,
-----Respondent

Connected With
D.B. Custom Appeal No. 4/2025

M/s Jlc Electromet Private Limited
-----Appellant

Versus

Commissioner (Appeals)
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Aryan Singh Chouhan for Ms. Shradha Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

10/12/2025

List after one week as prayed by learned counsel for the appellant.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J