

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Custom Appeal No. 4/2025

M/s Jlc Electromet Private Limited

----Appellant

Versus

Commissioner (Appeals)

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Shradha Agarwal with Mr. Ankit Sareen.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kinshuk Jain, Senior Standing Counsel.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

30/04/2026

List this matter separately in the month of July, 2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/15